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Bus 37 Whickham View - Freeman Hospital, Forest Hall and 
Cramlington

Go to website

Direction
Whickham View Terminus — Newlyn Drive Roundabout

78 stops

Open route schedule

Whickham View Terminus

Whickham View-Thorntree Drive

Whickham View-Muscott Grove

Whickham View-Fergusons Lane

Ferguson's Lane-Brambles Dykes

Ferguson's Lane-Church

Benwell Village

Pease Avenue

West Road-Roman Fort

West Road-College

West Road-Shipley Avenue

West Road-The Plaza

Westgate Walk-In Centre

Newcastle CAV Campus

Westgate Road-Gloucester Road

Westgate Road-Elswick Street

Westgate Road-Tindal Street

Westgate Rd-Rutherford St

Central Station Westgate Road

Grainger Street-Tj Hughes

Monument Pilgrim Street

Route schedule
Whickham View Terminus — Newlyn Drive Roundabout

Monday 06:02-22:36

Tuesday 06:02-22:36

Wednesday 06:02-22:36

Thursday 06:02-22:36

Friday 06:02-22:36

Saturday 07:15-22:36

Sunday 08:35-22:36

Route info

Direction: Whickham View Terminus

Stops: 78

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min
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John Dobson Street

Northumbria University

Sandyford Road-Army Reserve Centre

Sandyford

Sandyford Road-Cemetery

Sandyford Road-Nazareth Mews

Cradlewell

Coast Road Corner House

Newton Road-Holystone Crescent

Newton Road-Post Office

Newton Road-Denewell Avenue

Freeman Road-Hambledon Gardens

Freeman Hospital

Freeman Road-Castle Farm Road

Freeman Road-Lilburn Gardens

South Gosforth Roundabout

Benton Park Road-Wiseton Court

Hmrc Benton Park View

Benton Park Road-Hobart Gardens

Benton Park Road-Trentham Avenue

Benton Park Road-Balliol Gardens

Four Lane Ends Interchange

Benton Lane-Hollington Avenue

Benton Lane-Myreside Place

Quorum Park

Quorum Park Entrance

Benton Lane-Findus

Benton Lane-Westmoor Drive



Great Lime Road - Armstrong Drive

Great Lime Road-Blucher Road

Southgate-Norgas House

Southgate-School

Killingworth Bus Station

West Bailey-Garth 15

West Bailey-Garth 12

West Bailey - Angus Close

Station Road-Council Offices

Camperdown

Burradon Road- Camperdown Hotel

Burradon Road - Kirkwood

Weetslade Road - Burradon Road

Weetslade Road-Ethel Terrace

Weetslade Road-Weetslade Crescent

B1321-Weetslade Road

B1321-March Road

Fern Drive-Number 92

Fern Drive - Market Street

Dudley Lane-Meadowbank

Dudley Lane-Grieves Row

Dudley Lane-Northern Terrace

Dudley Lane

Barns Park

Glenluce Drive roundabout

Stonelaw

Whitelea

Dudley Lane Shops

Newlyn Drive Roundabout





Direction
Newlyn Drive Roundabout — Whickham View Terminus

77 stops

Open route schedule

Newlyn Drive Roundabout

Dudley Lane Shops

Whitelea

Stonelaw

Glenluce Drive roundabout

Barns Park

Dudley Lane

Dudley Lane-Northern Terrace

Dudley Lane-Grieves Row

Dudley Lane-Meadowbank

Fern Drive - Market Street

Fern Drive-Library

B1321-March Road

B1321-Weetslade Road

Weetslade Road-Weetslade Crescent

Weetslade Road-Clarkes Terrace

Weetslade Road - Burradon Road

Burradon Road-Kirkwood

Burradon Road - Camperdown Hotel

Camperdown

Station Road-Angus Close

West Bailey - Angus Close

West Bailey-School

West Bailey-Garth 15

Killingworth Bus Station

Route schedule
Newlyn Drive Roundabout — Whickham View Terminus

Monday 06:01-22:45

Tuesday 06:01-22:45

Wednesday 06:01-22:45

Thursday 06:01-22:45

Friday 06:01-22:45

Saturday 07:33-22:45

Sunday 08:43-22:45

Route info

Direction: Newlyn Drive Roundabout

Stops: 77

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-37-3612515258-1436768495


Southgate-School

Southgate-Norgas House

Great Lime Road-Sheldon Court

Great Lime Road - Georgian Court

Benton Lane-Great Lime Road

Benton Lane-Findus

Quorum Park Entrance

Quorum Park

Quorum Park Benton Lane

Benton Lane-Glenfield Road

Benton Lane-Rushall Place

Four Lane Ends Interchange

Benton Park Road-Benton Lodge Avenue

Benton Park Road-Trentham Avenue

Hmrc Benton Park View

Benton Park Road-The Cloisters

Benton Park Road-Freeman Rd

South Gosforth Roundabout

Freeman Road-Castle Dene School

Freeman Hospital

Freeman Road-Hambledon Gardens

Newton Road-Football Ground

Newton Road-Newton Place

Newton Road-Weldon Crescent

Coast Road Corner House

Cradlewell

Sandyford Road-Cemetery

Sandyford



Sandyford Rd-Army Reserve Centre

Sandyford Road-Civic Centre

Haymarket John Dobson Street

Monument Market Street

Grainger Street Stop 55

Central Stn Neville St

Westgate Road-Westgate Hill

Westgate Road-Tindal Street

Westgate Road-Elswick Street

Westgate Road-Gloucester Road

Westgate Road-Dilston Road

Newcastle CAV Campus

West Road-The Plaza

West Road-Colston Street

West Road-College

West Road-Tillmouth Gardens

Pease Avenue

Benwell Village

Ferguson's Lane-Church

Ferguson's Lane-Gibside Gardens

Ferguson's Lane-Burnopfield Gardens

Whickham View-Muscott Grove

Whickham View-Greenside Crescent

Whickham View Terminus



37 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Newcastle upon 
Tyne

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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